

January 2023

We are pleased to announce that on Thursday, March 23, 2023, the Parent Support Group of Holmdel's W.R.Satz Intermediate School will host our annual Basket Night fundraising event. All proceeds from this event will be used to benefit the Holmdel W.R. Satz School students.

During the evening, donation baskets are auctioned off to lucky winners. If you could kindly make a donation, either monetary or in the form of a basket or gift card, it would be greatly appreciated. Your donation will be displayed in the form of a basket or to help sponsor our event.

In return for your generous donation, you and /or your company name will be recognized at the event in our program under generous contributors. All donations can be accepted by the bearer of the letter or sent to the school address, attention PSG-VP Fundraising, listed below. We would appreciate receiving all donations by **March 1, 2023**.

For tax purposes, our tax exempt number is **04-3695686**.

If any other information is needed about our school or event, please do not hesitate to contact Jaclyn Denton at (732) 616-3332 or Sabrina Hayes (917) 741-0346.

Thank you for your response and consideration.

Most Sincerely, Sabrina Hayes & Jaclyn Denton Satz PSG VP Fundraising

School address: W.R. Satz School 24 Crawfords Corner Road Holmdel, NJ 07733 Attn: Satz PSG VP Fundraising





Thank you for supporting Satz PSG! Please complete this form and return via email or mail with merchandise, gift certificates, tickets, or vouchers or other materials.

You can also submit your donation online: http://bit.ly/psgtrickytray

DONOR II Please complet	NFORMATIO te if donor is differen	N ••••••••••••••••••••••••••••••••••••	•••••	•••••
Donor compa	ny name or indivi	dual:		
	e: Email:			
Signature:			Date:	
W.R. SATZ	Z PARENT IN f the Satz commun	FORMATION ••••••••••ity who made the donation or req	uested the donation from a friend, m	erchant or service provider.
W.R. Satz Pa	arent Name:		Grad	le:
Item value (pl	ease be accurate	and do not list as "priceless"):		
		or restrictions (e.g., dates vali d, if restricted to W.R. Satz fan	d, blackout dates, minimum/maxir nilies, etc.):	num number of people, tax
Please allow	one year from aud	ction date to redeem or specify	alternate expiration here:/	/
Choose one:	Item included	Present this form to redeem	Item to be delivered by:	_//
ITEM SUB	MISSION:	Please return your complet	ed form through email or mail b	oy March 1, 2023.
EMA	AIL: wrspsgfun		MAIL: Attn: PSG - Fundraising	•

online: HOLMDELPARENTS.ORG/W-R-SATZ-SCHOOL/TRICKY-TRAY | email: WRSPSGFUNDRAISING@GMAIL.COM address: 24

CRAWFORDS CORNER ROAD HOLMDEL, NJ 07733

Holmdel, NJ 07733